
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V SOW182M301
Social Work and Social 
Welfare Administration

CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 Minor AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 SOW182M501
Development 

Communication
SOW184C301 Social Work Practice with Groups

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 Minor SOW184C302 Social Policy and Planning

Friday, 5 December, 2025 SOW182M503
Social Work and Legal 

Information
SOW184C303

Criminology and Correctional Justice 
System

Monday, 8 December, 2025 IDC SOW184D301 Disaster Management

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 SOW182M502
Community Health and 

Social Work

SOW184D30C1/SOW18
4D30F1/SOW184D30L1

/SOW184D30P1

Rural and Urban Community 
Development/Child and Childhood in 

India/Introduction to Social 
Entrepreneurship/Introduction to Mental 

Health

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 SEC-III
SOW184D30C2/SOW18
4D0F2/SOW184D30L2/

SOW184D30P2

Livelihood and Sustainable 
Development/Family in 

India/Entrepreneurial 
Management/Psychiatric Social Work 

Practice

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301 CEN -III

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 ICS-Economics I

Monday, 15 December, 2025 SOW182M101 Introduction to Social Work

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 Major/Core/DSE

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025 SEC-I

Thursday, 18 December, 2025 Minor/ICS-Geography I

Friday, 19 December, 2025 VAC-I

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 IKS

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 BHS -III

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester
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Semester End Examination Time Table (SEE Odd Semesters - December 2025 - January 2026)
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